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JANUARY 2020
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
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	3
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6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	Students Return 

To School
	Report

Cards

	STEM 
until
4 P.M.

	STAR 

ASSEMBLY 

at 8 A.M.

	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	STEM until
4 P.M.

	Student Council

until 3:30

 
	Charger Scholars

until 4
	K Kids

Pickup @ 3:15


	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	No 
School
Martin Luther King Day
	STEM until
4 P.M.

	
	MES

Parent Teacher Conference

3-6 P.M.

	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	Kindness 

Week
	
	Progress 
Reports
	5th Grade Farewells
End 
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5th Grade Farewells On Sale Now - $10


Due By Thurs., January 30, 2020





NO BETA MEETING IN JAN. 





Camo


Don’t Hide!





DRESS UP


    DAYS





Hat


Tip Your Hat!





Super Hero


Kindness Is Power!








Senior Citizen Never Too Old for Kindness!








Team


Team Up For Kindness!

















http://www.printable-calendar.com/ 


